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SUMMARY YEARLY REPORT OF PROPERTY 'I'iAXES

COLLECTED BY CARRIE SURRATT, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR QF I

AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL EROPERTY T. AXES COLLECTED BY M

STATE

COUNTY

DRAINAGE

LR & FC

W IR COLL
FEES-ATTORNEY

FB BRI

KATY [SD

ENCLAVE (@ RIVER PARE PID
LAMAR: CISIY & CED
KENIJLEiTI‘ON IS

FORT BEND ESD #2
FORT BEND ESD#3
FULSHEAR

RICHMOND

FRISD _ _ _
FBISD INACTIVE & CEDINAC
FORTBEND MUD #456
UNL RIS

BEASLEY

ROSENBERG

ARCOLA

ORCHARD
KENDLETON

HARRIS T BDBSD 4100
MEADOWS PLACE
NEEDVILLE

SIMONTON

FIBD WATER SUPPLY#!
FIBDES D#]
FUIBDWCTDE
HCC-STAFEORD:
STAFFORDMSD

CITY OF STAFFORTS
NEERVILLEISD
FIBDESD#2

ESD#5
FTIRBDMUD# 134-C
FTBD M UD-#41
WILLOWEORE DRAINAGE
CINCG MUD #9

CITY OF MISSOURE CITY
HC G- NISSOURICITY
FBE FRESH-WATER #2.
CINCO MUD# 2

CINCO MUD § 5

CINCO MUD# 7

PIDA2 ASSESSMENT

CURRENT* CURRENT
EAYMENTS. P&l

31025954348 926,712.39
10,543,834.36 31,581:68
1.621.065:88 1158795

254,526.63
25045040680 540,048.11
161,56523 25533
22324441728 67782288
§,195,001,62 20,673.99
145,396.59 1,387.75
400,763 14 44594
3,765,769.56 2103849
F14,0673303¢  1,527,014.70
29,320,16 3.573.04
128:356.43 429.63
10,399,089.33 36,881.96
896,734 21 9,628.41
19,047-89 FI4TY
115,415.43 2,213.33
4321501.55 11,830.75
304105560 11,133.51
T15246.99 4,394.57
162,777.80 761,74
327800769 4283339
39056948 810.26
840290828 2555241
2,826 64524 3,899.1%
L3048 418378
35,131,24102 11055243
£.924,268.09 1505519
#R54,617.94 16,355.87
1036563883 20151709
1,370,601.02 4,524,56
1202273 1863626
1,333,629.8§ 3.834.69
4343445937 13417267
F636,01041 17,388.05
887,345.80 16:525.1%
2,132,175.33 3,926.58
904,773.40 2.363.55.
1,926,853:7% 5,264.90
695,050.60 1,817.92

£
H

BELINGUENT DELINQUENT -RENDITION

PAYMENTS

2,190,823 4%
80,843.92
4.57
5983757
THTA05 38
048
[ 878,568.23
152477
:7,938,664.78
158993
73 640155
425962
27.159.33
11546048
,928,243.51

[S3
o

-

27,082.07
3,978.98
326,116:16
£ 50,747 81
14,81649
11,680,51
2,784.80
23,136:42
621304
*336,402.90
2,151:36
A6228.00
‘2.507:58
84,168.97
3045
534.654 20
£35,730:95
[ 35,5198
L 44774.63
[92.446.20
36,171.1%
¢ 876202
T9R,678.0¢
L 4E849.27
65,34132
9,318.39
7:492.24
769333
5,255.10

Pél
£78,461.10
26,353.60
2.05
13,757.43
.32
28508718
21340
596,202.84
1,285.00
12,499,683
140195
9,779.24
F1.796:46
1,216,268.94

47700.48

{0801
A7,134.28
4323924

12772

395830

8,06132
4,982.23
5,654.53
1,342 44

63,061, 14.

148,45
14,178.93
4,259.30
56,406.83
8392
122,142.51
378772

T,738.04-

414112
541569
§.663.79
106143

117.964.03

13,45,44
1848125
32103
945,47
61192
532,16

PENALTY

(B.077.06)
(281.24)

(52:62)

{3.614.25)
(4,697.12

(96,66
(5.15)
{78.18)
134 3%)
{10,085.93)

(1437)

(31.46)
(384.32)
(34.97)
(10.09)
(1:57)
(38,13
{9367
(32.45)
(24.25)
{12.63)

' (6}
{99215}
(373.49)
(4,G46:87)
(336,95
{103,463
36.68)
(66:41)
(0.49)
oien
{5.08)

{L0zLag)y

(136:48)
{95.48)
(25.89)

(20,08

3.98)

DISTRIB

YR TOTAL
314,048,463.28
10,722,332.340.
6462
1,706,£85.91
3,051,934,02
0.81
253,150,496.07
103,558.7%
BT 45241161
2467493
#302,621.13
192,448.76
3.849,069.49
393493031
521,668,77141
“64,661.38
133,441.59
11,299,437.9%
970,314,700
$Z,085.0%
148,802.499
4,351, 016,00
F059,562.83
808,300.06
171,670,727
3,719,932.49
394,079.53
$,487.960.34
2,844.937,7%
32,063,755.37
A14.17
15,888,054, 10
6,380,738.49
4.914,098.11
10,436,004.96
1,403,067.98
7,184,408.63
1.546,782:97
44,484,252.71
£,771/620,69
987,599.57
2,48,732.43
91858460
1,940,419.00
702,755.78

T. BEND COUNTY, TEXAS FOR OCTOBER 2019 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2020

INTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE _
£ DURING OCTOBER 2019 THRU SEPTEMBER 2020 SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS. AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:
RENPEN FAX COLLECTION JURISDICTION JURISDICTION

COMMISSION

-

106,983.90
.04

DEPQSITS

*

26,3571

1119318
10,202.0)
108,892.13

1,432,20
114561
9,789:49

DISBURSLD

YT TOTAL
314,048,46325
10,615,348.40
.58
1,706,145:91
3,051,934,02
‘ 0,81
253,150.496.07
103,558773
27,520,823 88
267493
8,302,621.13
152,440:76
3,869,069.49
3,934.930.51
§21,668,771.2]
64,66:1.38
133,441.59
£1,299,457.92
970,3 14,70
82,984.03
140,802,090
4351016100
31,086,214.64

808,300:06:
171,090,797
3,719,932 49-

394.079.53

£.499.153.57

2.855,139.80

32,102,647.50

113,03
{5.488,054.10

6,980,73849

5914,193.11
10,436:004:56
1,403,067.9%
T I84,408.63
1,546,782 977
41,484 252,72
5,715,052,89.
987,599.57

3, 146,855.04
513,354.60
1,950,208.49

702,75578




PEDHA - ASSEESMENT 39433179 443.50 (1664434 475718 . 416,176,582 ” « 416,176.82
CITY-OF SUGAR LAND 52,902,146.43 123.575.11 331 10 78,815.93 (1,449:01) - 53434,819.58 - - $3,434,819,58
FORT BEND MUD #1 - - : - - . . - . .
ELDRIDGE ROAD MLUD : - m 69 44.30 - - 11199 - - 111.99
TFORTBENDMUD #1343 7.920 833 77 21,776.42 [ 64,785.92 4,141.12 (45.03) . 8,011,492.18 - . 8,011,492.18
FORT BEND MUD #162 167620004 2,714 65 D 4,07450 1.083.07 (3:53) - 1,684,068.73 . g 1,684,068.73
FORT BEND MUD #155 3,421,680:89 6,474.01 17,7050 242857 10.35) 3,448,080.72 - 3.448,050.72
RENDITION PENALTY {(INC 5L . - ; - - 38,164.38 38,164.36 ) - 38,164.36
FIRST COLONY LID#2 13,437.9% 1,563 68 9 233 93 1,632.66 - . 28,918.24 . 2551824
NSFOK CHGES & TAX CERTIF 24 440,07 . Y'560.00 - - 34,000.49 - - Babo0.00
CIFY-OF KATY 9.663,752.6% 22,737.68 1§3.850.10 29.264.89 (407 o7 - 9,869,198.23 - . 9,869,198.23
FORT BEND BSD#6 483 854,78 -2,641.34 1927743 2,345.82 {28.57) - 508, 040,73 - '508,046.73
FORT BEND ESD#8 7TN4L58 2,520.03 C16,23443 3.514:43 {17.18) - 299,393.41 - 298,393.4]
FORT BEND LID#14 911,086,72 1,616.54 IR 117165 {0.09) - Y20,486.41 - 920,486.41
FORT BEND LID#12 1.882,178.64 3,93346 ‘{2862 43 4,826.92 {14.91) : 190388556 - 1,903,856,56
FORT BEND ESD #7 181743693 10,303,138  43,088701 £,205.91 {18103 - 1,391,015.84 . 1,881,001 5.8¢
DEFINELD AREA #1 593.238.18 421 - (128.6%) 593,142,856 - 53359, 03 &46,501.89
FORT REND MUD #67 - - (‘E:;Q(ﬂ-B.'-‘!S) - - {1,623.75) - 162375
FORT BEND NMUD #68 - - 5811 {9950 - - #1390 . 208.18 16675
FORT BEND MUD#69 - - 305,20 18507 - - 414,27 - 950 483,87
FORT BEND MUD#112 - - 47.58 861 - - 56.49 . - 36.49
FORTBEND MUD #111 w . 162,82 15148 - - 313,97 s 153,99 467,96
FORT BEND MUD-#1L08 - - 38.1% 2191 : - 6108 - 424.86 485 .94
FORT BEND MUD# 109 - - 73798 645,67 - . 1:403.65 . 713,49 2,117.14
FORTREND MUD #106 - - {198:57) - - . (198,37} - 269:97 .50
FORT BEND MUD #117 . (325.77) 124 - - (324.53) - 425:06 443
FORTBEND LID 15 22,8510 3,136.50 88 577.07 12,347 4% .68 126,908.3% 126,908.39
FORT BEND LID#19 - . 19,051:10 “2,903,00 . 21,954.10 21.954,10
FORT BEND MUR #1259 2,167.66 - T - - 2,167:66 2,167,668
TOTAL, LETIT76,24342 460577941 CI8,499460.08  3,557.370.51 (38,064,360 38,164.36  1,603,838,853.42 10698508 29451083 1,606,026,379.17
/ W T TAX AfgSLssox COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNIY, TEXAS
_ 7 : ; ] . ROBIN MURPHY
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, THI - Jek ‘.zqu;Q BY . : | Notary 1D #13210575:6 |
- e X My Gommission Explres
&MM M ol NEEr Ju!y 29 2023

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF T‘%}Z«,s

1L ROBERTE: STURDWANT COUNTY AUD FOR QOF Fi R T BEND COUNTY, DG HERERY CERTIFY THAT LHAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED MONTHLY REPORT OF TAXES

f?/ ? mm: URBATT, T CTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE COMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STURS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME CORRECT,

L ../v\..,,vw-— otz

2 COUNTY AUDITOR, FORT REND COUNTY, TEXAS:




